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21 
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23 

List of Candidates selected for admission into Academic Session 2024-2026 

24 

SI. No. Seat No. 

25 

26 

ASSAM WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY 

Department of Library and Information Science 

Full Name 

HEENA AHMED 

PRARTHANA HAZARIKA 

IRANI DUTTA 

|CHITRALEKHA GOGOI 

PANCHALINA SARMA 

MRIDULA HAZARIKA 

JASMINE SAIKIA 

PARIJAT SAIKIA 

PURBA CHANGMAI 

STUTI GOGOI 

RIKISMITA DEVI 

Full Name 

PRABHATI SHARMA 

JHARNALI CHALIHA 

JINA BHATTARAI 

Full Name 

RASHMI HANDIQUE 

MONALISHA BORAH 

ANISHA DEVI 

DARSHANA SAIKIA 

|SONALI KOIRI 

MANASI BORAH 

ANAMIKA GOGOI 

MAYURI SEN DUTTA 

Full Name 

SUKANYA KASHYAP 

TRISHNA RANI BORGOHAIN 

Full Name 

ROHEMA DAIMARI 

Unreserved Category 

PALLABI DEKA 

Marks 

40 

40 

40 

38 

SC 

38 

38 

38 

36 

36 

36 

36 

EWS 

Marks 

32 

30 

26 

OBC / MOBC 
Marks 

36 

34 

34 

34 

30 

30 

30 

30 

Marks 

28 

28 

ST (P) 
Marks 

28 

28 

Category 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

OBC 

OBC 

GENERAL 

OBC 

ST (Plains) 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Category 

General(EWS) 

Category 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

General (EWS) HS 71% 

CategorY 
GENERAL 

General (EWS) HS 74.6 % 

OBC 

CategorY 
ST (Plains) 

HS 82.4 % 

GENERAL 

HS 71.6% 

HS 70.8 % 

HS 87% 

Remarks 

HS 86.4 % 

|HS 72.8% 

HS 56.6 % 

|HS 80 % 

HS 65.8% 

|HS 65.6% 

HS 62% 

Remarks 

HS MARKS NOT 

SUBMITTED % 

HS 44.6 % 

HS 63 % 

Remarks 

HS 68.4 % 

HS 66.8% 

HS 55 % 

HS 82.4 % 

HS 57.8 % 

HS 50.4 % 

Remarks 
Converted to 

unreserved(HS 79.2 %) 
Converted to 

unreserved(HS 72 %) 

Remarks 

HS 66% 

Converted to 
lunreserved (HS 71.4 %) 
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Seat No. 

28 

29 

Seat No. 

30 

Seat No. 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

S. No. 
1 

If there are no PwD candidates, a seat reserved under PwD will be converted and alloted to UNRESERVED CATEGORY 

SI. No. 

5 
6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

|SHRADHA DEVI 

19 

Full Name 

20 

|SUKANYA PHUKON 

KRISHNAJUN CHANGMAI 

Full Name 

| DHANJITA DEKA 

ARCHITA BORAH 
Full Name 

ANIKHA KHANIKOR 

SAGARIKA DUTTA 

|SUKRITI GOGOI 

TRISHNA RAKHI HANDIQUE 

NUPUR GOGOI 

PRITY KONWAR 

For Admission in to Supernumerary Seat categories refer to the point No 5 of Admission Notification 

SIKHAMONI BORUAH 

DEBANGANA BORA 

DEEPREKHA DANAH 

CHAYANIKA MOHAN 

|ANTORIPA DEVI 

Person with Disabilities (PwD) 

MRIDUSMITA DUTTA 

NIHARIKA BORA 
|GAYATRI SAIKIA 
SUJAN DEVI 

Candidates to be admitted under ENDOWMENT (HIGHER-FEE) SCHEME 

Full Name 

28 

GITAMONI BORAH 

JUNANI SAIKIA 

ST (H) 

|SWEETY DUTTA 

Marks 

28 

28 

GARGI BUJAR BARUAH 

Marks 

uploaded in the University website 

28 

Marks 

*Supernumerary Seat 

Waiting list 
Marks 

28 

28 

28 

28 

26 

26 

26 

26 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

20 

20 

CategorY 

20 

OBC 

20 

18 

OBC 

OBC 

16 

CategorY 

GENERAL 

Category 

Category 
GENERAL 

OBC 

OBC 

GENERAL 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

GENERAL 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

|Converted to 

GENERAL 

unreserved (HS 71 %) 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

Remarks 

Converted to 
unreserved (HS 69.2 %) 
Converted to 

unreserved (HS 67 %) 

Remarks 

Converted to 

unreserved (HS 65.8%) 

Remarks 

Remarks 

(Signkture õf HoD|24 
Dr. Shayista Baruah 
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